
HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM PHONE NUMBERS  
 

Please use the classroom numbers below to call your instructor, if you have any questions 

about the assignments. 

Barder, Mary Beth…. 963-7583  

 barderm@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 English 

Drusch, Cassandra……963-7507

 druschc@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Special Education 

Durst, Naomi….…… 963-7497 

 durstn@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 English  

Elsenpeter, Jean…... 963-7451 

 elsenpeterj@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 English 

Elston, Chad …… 963-7508 

 elstonc@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Special Education 

Feldman, Michelle… 963-4055

 feldmanm@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Technology Instructor 

Fynboh, Kim…..…… 963-7514 

 fynboh@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Spanish 

Haglin, Beth………... 963-7582 

 haglinb@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Math 

Inforzato, Kyle…………963-7551 

 inforzatok@maplelake.k12.mn.us  

 Special Education 

Klabunde, Dawn…… 963-7503 

 klabunded@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Social Studies 

Knudsen, Tim………  963-7490 

 knudsent@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Physical Education 

Koplitz, Eric………… 963-7504 

 KoplitzE@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Social Studies 

Kosloski, Steve……... 963-7499 

 kosloskis@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Social Studies 

Krause, Dan…… 963-7518 

 kraused@maplelake.k12.mn.us    

 Physical Education 

Kubian, Jeff…....…… 963-7509 

 kubianj@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Science 

Kunde, Hannah ……  963-6473 

 kundeh@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Science 

Kusche, Matt……        963-7502 

 kushem@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Band 

Mavencamp, Karla….. 963-7516 

 mavencampk@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Special Education 
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McClelland, J……..... 963-7506 

 mcclellandj@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Science 

Meyer, Eric…....…… 963-7512 

 meyere@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 English 

Nelson, Sue……….. 963-7592 

 nelsons@maplelake.12.mn.us 

 Choir 

Pack, Casey………… 963-7580 

 packc@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Math 

Pearson, Melissa…………963-7517 

 pearsonm@maplelake.k12.mn.us

 Science 

Preisinger, Nick………… 963-7581

 preisingern@maplake.k12.mn.us  

 Social Studies 

Puncochar, Jennifer………963-7500 

 puncocharj@maplelake.k12.mn.us  

 Physical Education/Health 

Ronnenberg, Adam………963-7515 

 ronnenberga@maplelake.k12.mn.us  

 Drivers Education 

Salveson, Brad……….. 963-7496 

 salvesonb@maplelake.k12.mn.us  

 Industrial Technology 

Sloneker, Judy……… 963-7521 

 slonekerj@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Life Studies 

Voigt, Amy………… 963-7523 

 voigta@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Math 

Walburn, Justin…….. 963-7492 

 walburnj@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 Art 

Youngs, Ben……… 963-7525 

 youngsb@maplelake.k12.mn.us 

 English 
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